Assessor's Parcel Number: 12/9-01-000-015	Requested By: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
Recording Requested By: Name: Douglas Walter Curtis	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 1 BK-0205 PG-7268 RPIT:
Name: Douglas Walter Curtis Address: 750 Trance Acres M.	
City/State/Zip GardnerVille, NV 894/0	1
R.P.T.T.:	
Private Road May (Title of Document)	ntence Agreement

 $\underset{02/18/2005}{\text{DOC}} \ \ \underset{04:10}{\text{0637123}} \ \ \underset{\text{Deputy: PK}}{\text{PK}}$

15.00

THIS INSTRUMENT IS BEING RECORDED AS AN ACCOMODATION ONLY. NO LIABILITY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS ASSUMED AS TO ITS REGULARITY OR SUFFICIENCY NOR AS TO ITS EFFECT, IF ANY, UPON TITLE TO ANY REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED THEREIN.

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

Private Road Maintenance Agreement

Trance Aces Lane is a common easement that is shared and maintained by those of us who have signed this agreement.

Signature Douglas curtis	THIS INSTRUMENT IS BEING RECORDED AS AN ACCOMMODATION ONLY, NO LIABILITY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS ASSUMED AS TO ITS REGULARITY OR SUFFICIENCY, NOR AS TO ITS AFFECT, IF ANY, UPON TITLE TO ANY REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED THEREIN.
Signature Sprand Parmas	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO. BOW MAN
Signature Lori B	Baxter
Signature Sulf Feed Brett Reed	
Signature	

BK- 0205 PG- 7269 02/18/2005